
City Hall
400 La Crosse Street
La Crosse, WI 54601

City of La Crosse, Wisconsin

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 121-0565 Name: JCI Performance Contract Phase 3

Status:Type: Resolution Adopted

File created: In control:4/15/2021 Common Council

On agenda: Final action:5/13/2021 5/13/2021

Title: Resolution approving fourth change order to the Performance Contract with Johnson Controls, Inc.

Sponsors: Tim Kabat

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Amended Resolution - Adopted, 2. Proposed Amended for F&P 5.6.pdf, 3. Change Order 4 -
Revised 5.6.2021, 4. Resolution, 5. Change Order 4, 6. Dir. of Finance LTR 5.4.2021, 7. Change
Order 4 - Signed 5.14.2021

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ADOPTEDCommon Council5/13/2021 1 Pass

RECOMMENDED TO BE ADOPTED AS
AMENDED

Finance & Personnel Committee5/6/2021 1 Pass

Resolution approving fourth change order to the Performance Contract with Johnson Controls, Inc.
$2,743,523 from standalone borrowing
$106,000 from Fund 4833095-580900-20U19
$27,935 from Fund 290 - 2900253 454000 Xcel Energy Credits

City of La Crosse, Wisconsin Printed on 5/1/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

