
City of La Crosse, Wisconsin

Legislation Text

City Hall
400 La Crosse Street
La Crosse, WI 54601

Resolution approving fourth change order to the Performance Contract with Johnson Controls, Inc.
$2,743,523 from standalone borrowing
$106,000 from Fund 4833095-580900-20U19
$27,935 from Fund 290 - 2900253 454000 Xcel Energy Credits

File #: 21-0565, Version: 1

City of La Crosse, Wisconsin Printed on 5/31/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

